
  

Bledlow-cum-Saunderton 
Parish Council 

 
Clerk: Tracey Martin   Telephone: 07843 975097   

Email: clerk@bcspc.org.uk 
Website: www.bledlow-cum-saundertonparishcouncil.org.uk 

 
 
 

Parish Council Meetings 
 
Parish Council meetings take place on the 2nd Monday of the month alternating between 
Bledlow Village Hall and Bledlow Ridge Village Halls.  The agenda for the meeting will be 
posted onto the Parish Council website around one week prior to a meeting.   
 
Please check the Parish Council’s website for agendas, minutes and any lastminute 
changes. 
 

2024 / 2025 Calendar 
 

Monday 10th June 2024 Bledlow Ridge Village Hall 7:30 pm 

Monday 8th July 2024 Bledlow Village Hall  7.30pm 

Monday 12th August 2024 Bledlow Ridge Village Hall 7.30pm 

Monday 9th September 2024 Bledlow Village Hall  7.30pm 

Monday 14th October 2024 Bledlow Ridge Village Hall 7.30pm 

Monday 11th November 2024 Bledlow Village Hall  7.30pm 

Monday 9th December 2024 Bledlow Ridge Village Hall 7.30pm 

Monday 13th January 2025 Bledlow Village Hall  7.30pm 

Monday 10th February 2025 Bledlow Ridge Village Hall 7.30pm 

Monday 10th March 2025 Bledlow Village Hall 7.30pm 

Monday 14th April 2025* Bledlow Ridge Village Hall 7.30pm 

Monday 12th May 2025** Bledlow Village Hall  7.30pm 

 
*The Annual Meeting of the Parish will be held prior to the ordinary Parish Council meeting 
on 14th April 2025 starting at 7pm. 
 
** Annual Meeting of the Council  
 

Councillor Details 
 

Bledlow Ridge  
Cllr. June Butler     cllr.butler@bcspc.org.uk  
Cllr. Nigel Cox     cllr.cox@bcspc.org.uk 
Cllr. Phil Davidson     cllr.davidson@bcspc.org.uk 
 
Bledlow  
Cllr. Simon Breese    simon.breese@bcspc.org.uk 
Cllr. Sue Bird      cllr.bird@bcspc.org.uk 
Cllr. Mike Bridgman     cllr.bridgman@bcspc.org.uk  
 
Saunderton  
Cllr. Stephen Reading    cllr.reading@bcspc.org.uk 
Cllr. David Dobson    cllr.dobson@bcspc.org.uk 
Vacancy  


